Erie MS Swimming
6-Jan
13-Jan
20-Jan
25-Jan

2-Feb

9-Feb

Contact
Doug Chuzie 490-3643

Kathy Iszkula-Fairview
474-7439

Dave Schultz-Mist

DavidMatthew Schultz <davidematteol@gmail.com>

Location

PVEC

PVEC

PVEC

Fairview

Erie HS
Open Meet

Erie HS
vs Mist

Greg Roberts MS Coach Erie groberts@eriesd.org

Time

12PM

12PM

4PM

6:30PM

6PM

11AM

3-Dec
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